
From: Hudson, Alana <ahudson@claytonutz.com>  
Sent: Friday, 28 February 2020 3:55 PM 
To: Chambers - Catanzariti VP <Chambers.Catanzariti.VP@fwc.gov.au> 
Cc: 'kathy.Srdanovic@ashurst.com' <kathy.Srdanovic@ashurst.com>; 'Liz.Grey@ashurst.com' 
<Liz.Grey@ashurst.com>; 'Lucy.Jedlin@ashurst.com' <Lucy.Jedlin@ashurst.com>; 
'andrew@afap.org.au' <andrew@afap.org.au>; 'simon@afap.org.au' <simon@afap.org.au>; 
'j.hignett@hrlawyers.com.au' <j.hignett@hrlawyers.com.au>; Trindade, Daniel 
<DTrindade@claytonutz.com>; 'Ben.Martin@nortonwhite.com' <Ben.Martin@nortonwhite.com>; 
'Keira.Nelson@nortonwhite.com' <Keira.Nelson@nortonwhite.com>; 
'jennifer.andrews@nortonwhite.com' <jennifer.andrews@nortonwhite.com> 
Subject: RE: Air Pilots Award 2010 (AM2018/14) [CU-Legal.FID2654221] 
 
Dear Associate 
 
Our client, Regional Express Group of Companies, agrees with the proposal. 
 
Kind regards 
 
Alana Hudson, Lawyer 
Clayton Utz 
Level 18, 333 Collins Street, Melbourne VIC 3000 Australia | D +613 9286 6873 | F +613 9629 8488 | 
ahudson@claytonutz.com | www.claytonutz.com 
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